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Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá SR masters 
Trenčín, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplína 29 ženy, 100m znak 20 roč. a st.
27.04.2025 - 9:55 Výsledky
bodovanie: SVKMasters25

por. Roč. čas body 50m 100m

25 - 29 roč.

1. MIHAĽOVÁ, Michaela 96 WAVES Michalovce 1:13.50 80,93 34.89 38.61
2. STAŠKOVÁ, Paulína 97 Dunaj Štúrovo 1:17.54 76,85 37.69 39.85
3. GURMUSOVÁ, Monika 00 AQUATICS Nitra 1:29.65 66,81 43.47 46.18

30 - 34 roč.

1. SKRUCANA, Simone 91 VŠKUK 1:19.65 75,60 38.24 41.41

35 - 39 roč.

1. SZARKOVÁ, Jana 87 ROYAL plavecký klub 1:23.71 73,04 39.97 43.74
2. MATOCHOVÁ, Magdaléna 90 TJ Spartak Uherský Brod. z.s. 1:26.10 70,18 42.06 44.04
3. VAVROVA, Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 1:29.74 68,14 45.36 44.38

40 - 44 roč.

1. BAJC, Nika 82 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.70 90,55 33.01 36.69
2. ZBORNIKOVA, Veronika 84 Slávia VŠ Plzeň 1:30.73 68,47 43.92 46.81

45 - 49 roč.

1. SIRENKO, Romana 76 XBS swimming 1:28.34 74,17 42.71 45.63
2. MOJŽÍŠOVÁ, Jana 80 PK Pezinok 1:35.62 67,04 46.94 48.68

50 - 54 roč.

1. BERNHAUSEROVÁ, Gabriela 71 PSK Žilina 1:35.16 70,31 46.93 48.23

55 - 59 roč.

1. MAJERNÍKOVÁ, Laura 67 PVK Bratislava 1:39.33 68,01 47.32 52.01

60 - 64 roč.

1. KUDELOVÁ, Bronislava 63 PK Vsetín 1:32.60 75,50 43.99 48.61

70 - 74 roč.

1. VRBOVÁ, Ľudmila 53 PVK Bratislava 1:48.51 72,26 54.22 54.29
2. PALÁSTI, Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:00.39 67,34 58.26 1:02.13

75 - 79 roč.

1. HAUSNEROVÁ, Mária 49 MPK Prievidza 1:50.04 79,88 51.70 58.34
2. BEREZVAI, Julianna 49 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:44.56 53,41 1:18.13 1:26.43

OPEN

1. BAJC, Nika 82 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.70 90,55 33.01 36.69
2. MIHAĽOVÁ, Michaela 96 WAVES Michalovce 1:13.50 80,93 34.89 38.61
3. HAUSNEROVÁ, Mária 49 MPK Prievidza 1:50.04 79,88 51.70 58.34
4. STAŠKOVÁ, Paulína 97 Dunaj Štúrovo 1:17.54 76,85 37.69 39.85
5. SKRUCANA, Simone 91 VŠKUK 1:19.65 75,60 38.24 41.41
6. KUDELOVÁ, Bronislava 63 PK Vsetín 1:32.60 75,50 43.99 48.61
7. SIRENKO, Romana 76 XBS swimming 1:28.34 74,17 42.71 45.63
8. SZARKOVÁ, Jana 87 ROYAL plavecký klub 1:23.71 73,04 39.97 43.74
9. VRBOVÁ, Ľudmila 53 PVK Bratislava 1:48.51 72,26 54.22 54.29

10. BERNHAUSEROVÁ, Gabriela 71 PSK Žilina 1:35.16 70,31 46.93 48.23
11. MATOCHOVÁ, Magdaléna 90 TJ Spartak Uherský Brod. z.s. 1:26.10 70,18 42.06 44.04
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Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá SR masters 
Trenčín, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplína 29, ženy, 100m znak, OPEN

por. Roč. čas body 50m 100m

12. ZBORNIKOVA, Veronika 84 Slávia VŠ Plzeň 1:30.73 68,47 43.92 46.81
13. VAVROVA, Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 1:29.74 68,14 45.36 44.38
14. MAJERNÍKOVÁ, Laura 67 PVK Bratislava 1:39.33 68,01 47.32 52.01
15. PALÁSTI, Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:00.39 67,34 58.26 1:02.13
16. MOJŽÍŠOVÁ, Jana 80 PK Pezinok 1:35.62 67,04 46.94 48.68
17. GURMUSOVÁ, Monika 00 AQUATICS Nitra 1:29.65 66,81 43.47 46.18
18. BEREZVAI, Julianna 49 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:44.56 53,41 1:18.13 1:26.43


